
 

 
 
 
 
 
Legal Hand Crown Heights 
  
Hannah Margolin - Manager  
margolinh@legalhand.org | (718) 619-4248 
 
Elizabeth Morris - On-site Attorney  
emorris@nylag.org | (917) 515-3612 
  
Legal Hand Jamaica 
  
Omolola Kuye - Manager 

kuyeo@courtinnovation.org|(917) 860-4482 
  
Hoda Mitwally - Staff Attorney 
mitwallyh@legalhand.org | (917) 635-0958 
 
Legal Hand Highbridge 
  
James Coger - Manager  
cjames@legalhand.org | (917) 515-3612 
  
Legal Hand Tremont 
 
Erica Maldonado - Manager  
maldonadoe@legalhand.org | (929) 222-
2014 

 
Fulvia Vargas - Staff Attorney (Highbridge 
and Tremont) 

vargasf@legalhand.org | (929) 333-5418 
  
Legal Hand Brownsville 
  
Yvette Rouget - Manager  

rougety@legalhand.org | (347) 404-9585 
  
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Social Media 

Instagram 

LegalHandNYC  

Legalhandbx  

Legalhand_highbridge  

Legalhandjamaica  

 

Facebook 

Legal Hand 

 

Twitter 

Legal_Hand 
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